01464313

002/19-09-2007/ECCC-TC

E457/6/1.2.15.47

ANNEX F.48 — LIST OF S-21 DAILY PRISONER COUNT ANALYSIS (23 MAR - 31 DEC 1977)

Prisoners who | Prisoners who

Start No. Prisoners | Incoming Prisoners (Outgoing prisoners Efld no- Prisoners YVhO died died from ERN/Doc no.
Prisoners from disease
23/03/1977 1082 11 6 1087 01356128
30/03/1977 1128 33 0 1161 01355896
31/03/1977 1160 (sic) 53 90 1123 01355897
01/04/1977 1123 66 0 1189 01355898
02/04/1977 1189 26 5 1210 01355899
03/04/1977 1210 18 1 1228 (sic) 01355900
04/04/1977 1128 48 0 1276 01355901
05/04/1977 1276 12 1 1287 01355902
06/04/1977 1287 10 129 1168 01355903
07/04/1977 1168 42 120 1090 01355904
08/04/1977 1090 33 22 1101 01355905
09/04/1977 1101 5 7 1099 01355906
10/04/1977 1099 4 0 1103 01355907
11/04/1977 1103 7 46 1064 01355909
12/04/1977 1064 4 0 1068 01355910
15/04/1977 1006 51 0 1057 01355908
16/04/1977 1057 2 0 1059 01355911
17/04/1977 1059 18 0 1077 01355912
19/04/1977 1077 14 1 1090 01355913
20/04/1977 1090 28 8 1110 01355914
21/04/1977 1110 2 0 1112 01355915
22/04/1977 1112 27 0 1139 01355916
23/04/1977 1139 52 8 1183 01355917
24/04/1977 1183 6 0 1189 01355918
25/04/1977 1189 15 1 1203 01355919
26/04/1977 1203 18 0 1221 01355921
27/04/1977 1202 (sic*) 22 0 1224 01355922
28/04/1977 1224 10 0 1234 01355920
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01464314

002/19-09-2007/ECCC-TC

E457/6/1.2.15.47

ANNEX F.48 — LIST OF S-21 DAILY PRISONER COUNT ANALYSIS (23 MAR - 31 DEC 1977)

Prisoners who | Prisoners who

Start No. Prisoners | Incoming Prisoners (Outgoing prisoners Efld no- Prisoners YVhO died died from ERN/Doc no.
Prisoners from disease
29/04/1977 1234 24 114 1144 01355923
30/04/1977 1144 15 0 1159 01355924
01/05/1977 1159 9 0 1168 01355925
02/05/1977 1168 12 0 1180 01355926
03/05/1977 1180 26 0 1206 01355927
04/05/1977 1206 5 0 1211 01355928
05/05/1977 1211 19 0 1230 01355929
06/05/1977 1277 (sic) 54 7 1277 1 01355930
07/05/1977 1277 88 2 1363 1 01355931
08/05/1977 1363 27 76 1314 1 01355932
09/05/1977 1314 7 1 1320 1 01355933
10/05/1977 1320 1 0 1321 01355934
11/05/1977 1321 51 1 1371 01355935
12/05/1977 1371 25 1 1395 01355937
13/05/1977 1395 3 152 1243 (sic) 01355938
14/05/1977 1243 13 0 1256 01355936
15/05/1977 1256 12 96 1172 01355939
16/05/1977 1172 28 0 1200 01355940
17/05/1977 1200 17 4 1213 01355941
18/05/1977 1213 19 0 1232 01355942
19/05/1977 1232 11 2 1241 2 01355943
20/05/1977 1241 21 1 1261 1 01355944
21/05/1977 1261 34 0 1295 01355945
22/05/1977 1295 13 5 1303 01355946
23/05/1977 1303 18 0 1321 01355947
24/05/1977 1321 6 1 1326 01355948
25/05/1977 1326 3 0 1329 01355949
26/05/1977 1329 5 0 1334 01355951
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01464315
002/19-09-2007/ECCC-TC

E457/6/1.2.15.47

ANNEX F.48 — LIST OF S-21 DAILY PRISONER COUNT ANALYSIS (23 MAR - 31 DEC 1977)

Prisoners who | Prisoners who

Start No. Prisoners | Incoming Prisoners (Outgoing prisoners Efld no- Prisoners YVhO died died from died from ERN/Doc no.
Prisoners from disease . .
torture suicide
27/05/1977 1334 30 0 1364 01355952
28/05/1977 1364 1 1 1364 01355953
01/06/1977 1366 112 4 1474 01355954
02/06/1977 1474 46 0 1520 01355955
03/06/1977 1520 15 1 1534 01355956
04/06/1977 1534 3 5 1532 01355957
05/06/1977 1539 (sic) 34 3 1570 01355958
06/06/1977 1570 28 0 1598 01355959
07/06/1977 1598 2 4 1592 (sic) 01355960
08/06/1977 1592 7 0 1599 01355961
09/06/1977 1599 48 0 1647 01355963
10/06/1977 1647 52 1 1698 01355964
11/06/1977 1698 16 199 1515 01355962
12/06/1977 1515 5 3 1517 01355965
13/06/1977 1517 31 0 1548 01355966
14/06/1977 1548 33 1 1580 01355967
15/06/1977 1580 12 18 1574 01355968
16/06/1977 1574 18 1 1591 (sic) 01355969
17/06/1977 1591 14 1 1604 01355970
18/06/1977 1604 6 0 1610 01355971
19/06/1977 1610 34 1 1643 01355972
20/06/1977 1643 4 1 1646 01355973
21/06/1977 1646 7 2 1651 01355974
22/06/1977 1651 21 253 1419 01355975
23/06/1977 1419 19 0 1438 01355976
24/06/1977 1438 7 0 1445 01355977
25/06/1977 1445 7 0 1452 01355978
26/06/1977 1452 3 33 1422 01355979
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01464316

002/19-09-2007/ECCC-TC

E457/6/1.2.15.47

ANNEX F.48 — LIST OF S-21 DAILY PRISONER COUNT ANALYSIS (23 MAR - 31 DEC 1977)

Prisoners who | Prisoners who

Start No. Prisoners | Incoming Prisoners (Outgoing prisoners Efld no- Prisoners YVhO died died from ERN/Doc no.
Prisoners from disease
27/06/1977 1422 26 1 1447 01355980
28/06/1977 1447 13 0 1460 01355981
29/06/1977 1460 50 0 1510 01355982
30/06/1977 1510 18 42 1486 01355983
01/07/1977 1486 23 2 1507 01355984
02/07/1977 1507 8 0 1515 01355985
03/07/1977 1515 5 1 1519 01355986
04/07/1977 1519 8 68 1459 01355987
05/07/1977 1459 39 3 1495 01355988
06/07/1977 1495 19 0 1514 01355989
07/07/1977 1514 6 128 1392 01355990
08/07/1977 1392 16 66 1342 01355991
09/07/1977 1342 1 173 1170 01355992
10/07/1977 1170 2 0 1172 01355993
11/07/1977 1170 (sic) 0 0 1170 01355994
12/07/1977 1170 18 0 1188 01355995
13/07/1977 1188 6 0 1194 01355996
14/07/1977 1194 29 0 1223 01355997
15/07/1977 1223 121 6 1338 01355998
16/07/1977 1338 5 0 1343 01355999
17/07/1977 1343 15 110 1248 01356000
18/07/1977 1251 (sic) 2 0 1253 01356001
19/07/1977 1253 11 2 1262 01356002
20/07/1977 1262 / 131 1033 (sic*) 01356003
21/07/1977 1033 20 1 1052 01356004
22/07/1977 1052 5 2 1055 01356005
23/07/1977 1055 46 81 1020 01356006
24/07/1977 1020 41 2 1059 01356007
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01464317

002/19-09-2007/ECCC-TC

E457/6/1.2.15.47

ANNEX F.48 — LIST OF S-21 DAILY PRISONER COUNT ANALYSIS (23 MAR - 31 DEC 1977)

Prisoners who | Prisoners who

Start No. Prisoners | Incoming Prisoners (Outgoing prisoners Efld no- Prisoners YVhO died died from ERN/Doc no.
Prisoners from disease
25/07/1977 1059 27 5 1081 01356008
26/07/1977 1081 0 0 1081 01356009
27/07/1977 1081 7 2 1086 2 01356010
28/07/1977 1086 2 0 1088 01356011
29/07/1977 1088 21 1 1108 1 01356012
30/07/1977 1108 2 95 1015 1 01356013
31/07/1977 1015 28 1 1042 1 01356014
01/08/1977 1042 2 0 1044 01356015
02/08/1977 1044 7 0 1100 (sic*) 01356016
03/08/1977 1100 14 / 1114 01356018
04/08/1977 1085 (sic) 5 12 1082 (sic) 01356019
05/08/1977 1082 26 0 1108 01356020
06/08/1977 1108 10 0 1118 01356021
07/08/1977 1118 8 0 1126 01356022
08/08/1977 1126 4 17 1113 01356023
09/08/1977 1113 38 1 1150 1 01356024
10/08/1977 1150 10 0 1160 01356025
11/08/1977 1160 7 0 1167 01356026
12/08/1977 1167 13 1 1179 1 01356027
13/08/1977 1179 22 0 1201 01356028
14/08/1977 1201 23 2 1222 01356029
15/08/1977 1222 27 48 1201 01356030
16/08/1977 1201 7 3 1208 (sic) 01356031
17/08/1977 1208 20 67 1161 01356032
18/08/1977 1161 3 2 1162 2 010356033
19/08/1977 1162 17 1 1178 1 01356034
20/08/1977 1178 1 1 1178 1 01356035
21/08/1977 1178 9 1 1186 1 01356036
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01464318

002/19-09-2007/ECCC-TC

E457/6/1.2.15.47

ANNEX F.48 — LIST OF S-21 DAILY PRISONER COUNT ANALYSIS (23 MAR - 31 DEC 1977)

Prisoners who | Prisoners who

Start No. Prisoners | Incoming Prisoners (Outgoing prisoners Efld no- Prisoners YVhO died died from ERN/Doc no.
Prisoners from disease
22/08/1977 1186 40 2 1224 01356037
23/08/1977 1224 2 0 1226 01356038
24/08/1977 1226 12 2 1236 01356039
25/08/1977 1236 4 3 1237 01356040
26/08/1977 1237 5 0 1242 01356041
27/08/1977 1221 (sic*) 5 26 1200 01356042
28/08/1977 1200 8 0 1208 01356043
29/08/1977 1208 87 3 1292 01356044
30/08/1977 1292 15 0 1307 01356045
31/08/1977 1307 1 2 1306 01356046
01/09/1977 1306 54 1 1359 01356047
02/09/1977 1359 4 0 1363 01356048
03/09/1977 1363 3 6 1360 (sic) 01356049
05/09/1977 1378 24 5 1382 (sic*) 01356050
06/09/1977 1382 2 4 1380 01356051
07/09/1977 1380 0 0 1380 01356052
08/09/1977 1380 10 0 1390 01356053
09/09/1977 1390 31 7 1414 01356054
10/09/1977 1414 6 1 1419 01356055
11/09/1977 1419 14 2 1422 (sic) 01356056
12/09/1977 1422 24 2 1444 01356057
13/09/1977 1444 3 4 1443 01356058
14/09/1977 1443 1 1 1443 01356059
15/09/1977 1473 (sic*) 11 0 1484 01356060
16/09/1977 1484 3 1 1486 01356061
17/09/1977 1486 0 0 1486 01356062
18/09/1977 1486 42 3 1525 01356063
19/09/1977 1525 16 89 1452 01356064
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01464319
002/19-09-2007/ECCC-TC

E457/6/1.2.15.47

ANNEX F.48 — LIST OF S-21 DAILY PRISONER COUNT ANALYSIS (23 MAR - 31 DEC 1977)

Prisoners who | Prisoners who

End no. Prisoners who died

Start No. Prisoners | Incoming Prisoners (Outgoing prisoners . . died from died from ERN/Doc no.
Prisoners from disease . .
torture suicide

20/09/1977 1452 6 0 1458 01356065
21/09/1977

1458 36 3 1491 01356066
(20/09/1977)
22/09/1977

1491 13 3 1501 01356067
(21/09/1977)
23/09/1977 1501 1 0 1502 01356068
(22/09/1977)
24/09/1977

1502 11 3 1510 3 01356069
(23/09/1977)
25/09/1977

1510 7 3 1514 3 01356070
(24/09/1977)
26/09/1977

1514 16 87 1443 01356071
(25/09/1977)
27/09/1977

1443 12 2 1453 1 01356072
(26/09/1977)
28/09/1977

1453 13 2 1464 2 01356073
(27/09/1977)
29/09/1977

1464 33 2 1495 01356074
(28/09/1977)
30/09/1977

1495 0 2 1493 01356075
(29/09/1977)
02/10/1977

1493 0 6 1487 01356077
(01/10/1977)
03/10/1977

1487 1 5 1483 01356078
(02/10/1977)
04/10/1977

1483 26 3 1506 3 01356079
(03/10/1977)
05/10/1977

1506 11 2 1515 2 01356080
(04/10/1977)
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01464320
002/19-09-2007/ECCC-TC

E457/6/1.2.15.47

ANNEX F.48 — LIST OF S-21 DAILY PRISONER COUNT ANALYSIS (23 MAR - 31 DEC 1977)

Prisoners who | Prisoners who

Start No. Prisoners | Incoming Prisoners (Outgoing prisoners Efld no- Prisoners YVhO died died from died from ERN/Doc no.
Prisoners from disease ..
torture suicide
06/10/1977 1515 7 4 1518 4 01356081
(05/10/1977)
07/10/1977
1518 40 0 1558 01356082
(06/10/1977)
08/10/1977 1558 41 3 1596 1 01356083
09/10/1977 1596 1 1 1596 1 01356084
(08/10/1977)
10/10/1977
1596 35 2 1629 1 01356085
(09/10/1977)
11/10/1977
1630 (si 6 0 1636 01356086
(10/10/1977) (sic)
12/10/1977
1636 34 0 1670 01356087
(11/10/1977)
13/1071977 1670 1 10 1661 10 01356088
(12/10/1977)
14/10/1977
1661 34 1 1694 1 01356089
(13/10/1977)
15/10/1977
1694 37 2 1729 2 01356090
(14/10/1977)
16/10/1977
1729 1 2 1728 2 01356091
(15/10/1977)
17/10/1977
1728 6 419 1313 (si 1 01356092
(16/10/1977) (sic)
19/1071977 1313 6 181 1138 2 01356093
(18/10/1977)
20/10/1977 1138 20 22 1136 01356094
21/10/1977 .
1134 0 87 1047 01356095
(20/10/1977) (sic)
22/10/1977
1047 24 0 1071 01356096
(21/10/1977)
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01464321

002/19-09-2007/ECCC-TC

E457/6/1.2.15.47

ANNEX F.48 — LIST OF S-21 DAILY PRISONER COUNT ANALYSIS (23 MAR - 31 DEC 1977)

Prisoners who | Prisoners who

End no. Prisoners who died

Start No. Prisoners | Incoming Prisoners |Outgoing prisoners . . died from died from ERN/Doc no.
Prisoners from disease ..
torture suicide
23/10/1977 1071 2 2 1071 2 01356097
24/10/1977 1071 31 149 953 1 01356098
25/10/1977 953 34 1 986 1 01356099
26/10/1977
986 0 6 980 1 01356100
(25/10/1977)
27/10/1977
980 34 1 1013 1 01356101
(26/10/1977)
28/10/1977
1013 3 5 1011 01356102
(27/10/1977)
29/10/1977
1011 7 2 1016 2 01356103
(28/10/1977)
30/10/1977
1016 25 0 1041 01356104
(29/10/1977)
31/10/1977
1041 3 1 1043 1 01356105
(30/10/1977)
01/11/1977
1043 18 99 962 2 01356106
(31/10/1977)
02/11/1977
962 20 4 978 4 01356107
(01/11/1977)
03/11/1977
1006 (sic* 8 4 1010 4 01356108
(02/11/1977) (sic*)
04/11/1977
1010 9 4 1015 4 01356109
(03/11/1977)
05/11/1977
1015 16 54 977 1 01356110
(04/11/1977)
06/11/1977
977 3 2 978 2 01356111
(05/11/1977)
07/11/1977
978 10 1 987 1 01356112
(06/11/1977)
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01464322

002/19-09-2007/ECCC-TC

E457/6/1.2.15.47

ANNEX F.48 — LIST OF S-21 DAILY PRISONER COUNT ANALYSIS (23 MAR - 31 DEC 1977)

Prisoners who | Prisoners who

E . Pri ho di
Start No. Prisoners | Incoming Prisoners |Outgoing prisoners fld 1o risoners w 0 died ERN/Doc no.
Prisoners from disease
08/11/1977 987 1 58 930 01356113
(07/11/1977)
09/11/1977 930 8 2 936 01356114
(08/11/1977)
10/11/1977 936 9 | 944 01356115
(09/11/1977)
11/11/1977
944 3 0 947 01356116
(10/11/1977)
12/11/1977 047 51 2 996 01356117
(11/11/1977)
13/11/1977 996 14 | 1009 01356118
(12/11/1977)
14/11/1977 1009 3 0 1012 01356119
(13/11/1977)
15/11/1977
1012 26 1 1037 01356120
(14/11/1977)
16/11/1977 1037 : R 1035 01356121
(15/11/1977)
17/11/1977 1035 10 3 1042 01356122
(16/11/1977)
18/11/1977 1042 4 3 1043 01356123
(17/11/1977)
19/11/1977 1043 ) 5 1043 01356124
(18/11/1977)
20/11/1977 1043 38 1 1080 01356125
(19/11/1977)
21/11/1977 1080 6 0 1086 01356126
(20/11/1977)
22/11/1977 1086 0 4 1082 01356127
(21/11/1977)
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01464323
002/19-09-2007/ECCC-TC

E457/6/1.2.15.47

ANNEX F.48 — LIST OF S-21 DAILY PRISONER COUNT ANALYSIS (23 MAR - 31 DEC 1977)

Prisoners who | Prisoners who

Start No. Prisoners | Incoming Prisoners (Outgoing prisoners Efld no- Prisoners YVhO died died from died from ERN/Doc no.
Prisoners from disease . .
torture suicide

24/11/1977

1082 150 107 1130 (si 01356129
(23/11/1977) (sic)
25/11/1977

1130 19 5 1144 5 01356130
(24/11/1977)
26/11/1977

1144 1 1 1144 1 01356131
(25/11/1977)
27/11/1977

1144 9 107 1046 6 01356132
(26/11/1977)
28/11/1977

1046 2 6 1042 6 01356133
(27/11/1977)
29/11/1977

1042 10 3 1049 3 01356134
(28/11/1977)
30/11/1977

1049 11 3 105 3 01356135
(29/11/1977) 7
01/12/1977

1057 10 21 1046 2 01356136
(30/11/1977)
02/12/1977

1046 0 3 1043 3 01356137
(01/12/1977)
03/12/1977

1043 47 6 1084 6 01356138
(02/12/1977)
04/12/1977 1084 0 2 1082 2 E3/10019
05/12/1977 1082 1 4 1079 4 E3/10020
06/12/1977 1079 1 3 1077 3 E3/10021
07/12/1977 1077 0 41 1036 2 E3/10022
08/12/1977 1036 60 3 1093 3 E3/10023
09/12/1977 1093 1 3 1091 3 E3/10024

E3/10028 (ERN

10/12/1977 1091 12 302 801 1 01012365)
15/12/1977 822 6 2 826 2 E3/10025
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01464324

002/19-09-2007/ECCC-TC

E457/6/1.2.15.47

ANNEX F.48 — LIST OF S-21 DAILY PRISONER COUNT ANALYSIS (23 MAR - 31 DEC 1977)

End no.

Prisoners who died

Prisoners who

Prisoners who

Start No. Prisoners | Incoming Prisoners |Outgoing prisoners . . died from died from ERN/Doc no.
Prisoners from disease . .
torture suicide
16/12/1977 830 (sic) 3 1 832 1 E3/10026
18/12/1977 839 18 1 856 1 E3/10027
E3/10028 (ERN
20/12/1977 856 0 0 856 01012364)
21/12/1977 856 14 5 865 1 E3/10029
22/12/1977 865 0 5 860 5 E3/10030
25/12/1977 861 1 3 859 3 E3/10031
27/12/1977 859 1 2 858 2 E3/10032
28/12/1977 858 13 3 868 3 E3/10033
30/12/1977 887 1 86 803 (sic) 1 E3/10034
31/12/1977 803 10 77 736 1 E3/10035
Total outgoing - Total deaths from Total deaths Total Deaths
Days 258 Totalincoming - 4437 ’ :76%0 ’ 0disease - 2350 fro:; torture -9 fro?n Suicide - 2

The following dates are missing from the chart:

March — 24-29 (1977)

April — 13, 14 and 18 (1977)

May —29-31 (1977)
September — 4 (1977)

October — 1* and 18* (1977) (*appears only on double-dated page)
November — 23* (1977) (*appears only on double-dated page)
December — 11-14, 17, 19, 23-24, 26 and 29 (1977)

S21 Prisoner Counting Chart for 258 days from 23 March 1977 to 31 December 1977
Column 1: Date mentioned on the daily controlling list above the signature (the figures reported in these lists may reflect the
situation of the previous day as they might have been established on the following day after lists of prisoners’ names had been completed).

Column 2: Number of prisoners imprisoned at the start of the day.

Column 3: Number of prisoners who entered during the day.

Column 4: Number of prisoners who “went out” during the day.

Column 5: Number of prisoners at the end of the day.
“/” indicates that the number written in the original document was unclear.

A limited number of numerical discrepancies exist throughout the document, such as when the total number of prisoners calculated at the end of the day does not match the number of incoming and
outgoing prisoners, and when the number of prisoners at the end of one day differs from the number of prisoners at the beginning of the following day. Numerical discrepancies are most likely caused by
calculation errors as well as fluctuations in prisoner population between the end of one day and the beginning of the next. The majority of these discrepancies are minor, invelving a difference of less than 10
prisoners, as indicated by ‘(sic)’. There are seven inconsistencies throughout the charts, as marked by ‘(sic*)’, where calculations are inconsistent by 10 prisoners or more. Some of the contemporaneous
daily lists included two dates. Where there are two dates, both dates have been included in the table and both dates appear in bold.
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